PVC SDI

Single core, copper conductors, 450/750V V-90 PVC insulated,

3V-90 PVC sheathed to AS/NZS 5000.2

Product Code

PSDO01SLVXX
PSD915CLVXX
PSD925CLVXX
PSD004CLVXX
PSDO06CLVXX
PSD010CLVXX
PSD016CLVXX

lioN

Note:

Nominal
Conductor

Area

mmz

1.0
1.5
2.5
4
6
10
16

Main
Conductor
Type

Solid Cu
Stranded Cu
Stranded Cu
Stranded Cu
Stranded Cu
Stranded Cu
Stranded Cu

Nominal

Insulation

Thickness
mm
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.0

Nom.
Sheath
Thickness
mm
0.8
08
0.8
09
09
0.9
1.0

The last two characters ‘xx’ of the product code identify the core colour:
BW=Black Insulation/White Sheath

RW=Red Insulation/White Sheath
RB=Red Insulation/Black Sheath

Nom.
Overall

Dia.
mm
39
43
5.0
5.9
6.4
7.8
9.0

©

Approx.
Mass

kg/100m
2.5
3.3
4.9
7.3
9.5
14.8
21.6
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