## **PVC SDI**



Single core, copper conductors, 450/750V V-90 PVC insulated, 3V-90 PVC sheathed to AS/NZS 5000.2

Product Code	Nominal Conductor Area mm²	Main Conductor Type	Nominal Insulation Thickness mm	Nom. Sheath Thickness mm	Nom. Overall Dia. mm	Approx. Mass kg/100m
PSD001SLVXX	1.0	Solid Cu	0.6	0.8	3.9	2.5
PSD915CLVXX	1.5	Stranded Cu	0.6	0.8	4.3	3.3
PSD925CLVXX	2.5	Stranded Cu	0.7	0.8	5.0	4.9
PSD004CLVXX	4	Stranded Cu	0.8	0.9	5.9	7.3
PSD006CLVXX	6	Stranded Cu	0.8	0.9	6.4	9.5
PSD010CLVXX	10	Stranded Cu	1.0	0.9	7.8	14.8
PSD016CLVXX	16	Stranded Cu	1.0	1.0	9.0	21.6



Note:
The last two characters 'xx' of the product code identify the core colour:
BW=Black Insulation/White Sheath
RW=Red Insulation/White Sheath
RB=Red Insulation/Black Sheath

